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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Romuald Lepers         M3539         1/75        6:05        1:33       41:06        0:47       17:05     1:06:34
2     Tim Valley             M3539         2/75        6:40        1:39       43:13        0:48       16:30     1:08:48
3     David Bennin           M3034         1/66        6:40        1:32       43:42        0:50       17:28     1:10:09
4     Michael Lutz           M3034         2/66        6:42        1:48       44:09        0:52       17:16     1:10:45
5     Robb Johnson           M3539         3/75        7:38        1:18       45:16        0:45       17:37     1:12:32
6     Jeff Anders            M4044         1/82                                                                 1:13:51
7     Paul Laeseke           M2529         1/67        8:21        1:39       46:42        0:48       16:26     1:13:54
8     Dino Lucas             M4044         2/82        7:51        1:43       45:46        1:01       18:29     1:14:48
9     Garrett Ping           M2529         2/67        7:44        2:10       45:28        1:08       18:37     1:15:05
10    Scott Cooper           M4044         3/82        7:07        2:01       46:30        0:47       18:43     1:15:06
11    Scott Caldwell         M3539         4/75        7:05        2:04       45:54        1:19       19:07     1:15:27
12    Brian Schroepfer       M2529         3/67        6:15        1:58       47:06        1:09       19:10     1:15:36
13    Cynthia Bannink        F2529         1/57        6:18        1:36       48:01        1:09       18:36     1:15:38
14    William Markwardt      M4549         1/38        7:26        2:01       48:24        0:56       16:57     1:15:43
15    Amy Sanborn            M2529         4/67        7:31        1:22       50:58        0:30       16:00     1:16:18
16    Darryl Thelen          M4044         4/82        7:18        2:21       46:02        1:09       19:46     1:16:35
17    Christopher Kobinsky   M3034         3/66        7:31        2:20       46:39        1:02       19:06     1:16:36
18    Dan Doucette           M3539         5/75        6:43        1:50       48:38        0:39       18:57     1:16:46
19    Matt Lohrentz          M3539         6/75        7:06        2:15       48:40        0:54       17:55     1:16:48
20    James Gallagher        M3034         4/66        7:12        2:07       47:55        0:50       19:04     1:17:07
21    Bradley Lake           M3539         7/75        6:47        2:01       46:11        1:03       21:09     1:17:09
22    Russ Voecks            M4044         5/82        7:38        2:03       45:46        0:50       21:08     1:17:22
23    Gene Hogoboom          M4549         2/38        6:53        2:41       45:56        1:06       21:02     1:17:36
24    Jeffrey Boldt          M4549         3/38        7:35        2:28       46:37        0:54       20:09     1:17:41
25    Chip Krauss            M4044         6/82        7:25        3:02       46:45        1:02       19:33     1:17:45
26    Jaime Kulber           F2529         2/57        7:49        1:46       49:26        0:46       18:08     1:17:52
27    Dan Hanson             M2024         1/35        6:51        1:55       48:21        1:19       19:37     1:18:01
28    Trent Ping             M2024         2/35        7:48        1:50       47:46        1:00       19:41     1:18:03
29    Daniel Mitchell        M3539         8/75        7:21        2:25       48:36        1:06       18:41     1:18:07
30    Jason Anibas           M2529         5/67        8:47        2:01       47:02        1:13       19:11     1:18:12
31    Brian Webb             M2529         6/67        7:47        1:36       50:17        0:55       17:43     1:18:15
32    Brett Whyte            M3539         9/75        6:59        2:03       47:31        0:55       20:51     1:18:18
33    Tim Rothering          M3034         5/66        7:27        2:05       48:26        1:25       18:58     1:18:21
34    Patrick Rollins        M3539        10/75        8:27        2:28       47:41        1:12       18:37     1:18:24
35    Paul Hydukovich        M2024         3/35        7:05        2:20       47:54        1:00       20:24     1:18:40
36    Tim Doyle              M3034         6/66        7:53        1:56       48:50        1:37       18:36     1:18:50
37    Wendy Bengtson         F3539         1/59        7:54        1:41       49:40        0:50       18:50     1:18:53
38    Dave Holm              M4549         4/38        8:46        2:02       47:48        1:12       19:17     1:19:02
39    Joellen Torresani      F4044         1/38        7:33        1:36       48:06        1:06       21:03     1:19:22
40    Jason Weber            CLYDE         1/49        6:35        2:01       49:57        0:42       20:37     1:19:50
41    Todd Elliott           M2529         7/67        6:38        2:09       51:05        1:07       19:14     1:20:11
42    Jeff Wood              M4044         7/82        8:27        2:53       48:34        1:14       19:07     1:20:13
43    Erica Busse            F2024         1/34        7:28        1:59       48:53        0:52       21:04     1:20:14
44    Garrick Holey          M2024         4/35        7:10        2:13       49:45        0:50       20:20     1:20:17
45    Mark Kaczmarek         M4549         5/38        6:28        1:52       50:07        1:06       20:52     1:20:24
46    Jeffrey Busse          M5054         1/32        7:35        2:53       48:33        0:47       20:46     1:20:33
47    Antony Lythell         M3034         7/66        7:04        2:05       50:00        0:45       20:46     1:20:38
48    Robert Konen           M5054         2/32        8:17        2:35       46:05        1:21       22:26     1:20:43
49    Daniel Harris          M4044         8/82        8:28        2:03       50:03        0:54       19:18     1:20:45
50    Brian Hayman           M4549         6/38        8:48        2:03       50:27        0:56       18:36     1:20:48
51    Burt Dehaven           M3034         8/66        7:32        2:18       48:07        1:07       21:53     1:20:55
52    Mike Todd              M4044         9/82        7:29        2:29       50:22        1:01       19:37     1:20:56
53    Edward Multerer        M4044        10/82        7:45        2:21       48:19        0:54       21:53     1:21:10
54    John Rader             M4044        11/82        7:13        2:57       49:30        1:17       20:17     1:21:12
55    Emily Farrell          F2529         3/57        7:51        2:11       51:39        1:11       18:42     1:21:32
56    Corey Pagels           M3034         9/66        6:01        2:37       52:30        1:04       19:23     1:21:33
57    Richard Schell         M3034        10/66        7:41        2:09       48:13        1:23       22:09     1:21:33
58    Dennis Druml           M2529         8/67        6:41        1:51       51:38        0:47       20:42     1:21:37
59    Keith Kelley           M2529         9/67        6:29        1:35       51:13        1:44       20:38     1:21:37
60    Stephen Troestler      M4044        12/82        7:24        2:38       49:38        1:10       20:57     1:21:45
61    Todd Phillips          M4549         7/38        7:43        2:27       50:24        1:13       20:04     1:21:48
62    Daron Boys             M3539        11/75        6:58        2:15       49:48        1:18       21:37     1:21:54
63    Timothy Johnson        M3539        12/75        7:40        2:20       50:44        0:52       20:22     1:21:55
64    Peter Oyen             M3034        11/66        7:50        2:03       48:28        1:23       22:26     1:22:08
65    Kaitlyn Busse          F2024         2/34        8:01        2:08       48:59        1:28       21:39     1:22:14
66    William Nelson         M3539        13/75        8:02        2:45       51:21        1:08       19:05     1:22:20
67    Tony Colvin            M2529        10/67        7:26        2:46       52:14        1:25       18:32     1:22:22
68    John Wheeler           M3539        14/75        8:22        2:54       49:40        1:03       20:28     1:22:25
69    Luke Jacobson          CLYDE         2/49        6:56        2:02       49:50        0:57       22:43     1:22:25
70    Bradley Heineck        M4044        13/82        8:02        2:31       51:02        1:08       19:54     1:22:35
71    Chris Schubert         M5054         3/32        6:51        2:45       50:17        1:20       21:26     1:22:37
72    Mike Douma             M3539        15/75        7:33        2:21       51:41        1:09       19:56     1:22:40
73    Stoyan Angelov         M2024         5/35        8:02        2:45       48:58        1:08       21:52     1:22:42
74    Laura Coleman          F2529         4/57        6:22        1:58       51:28        0:57       22:12     1:22:55
75    Bob Lyon               M4549         8/38        7:16        2:58       50:20        1:32       20:57     1:23:01
76    Conrad Tufte           M2529        11/67       10:21        1:46       47:20        1:15       22:22     1:23:01
77    John Stern             M4549         9/38        7:36        2:25       48:47        1:04       23:12     1:23:03
78    Trent Halverson        M4044        14/82        7:16        1:50       50:06        0:57       23:03     1:23:11
79    Rob Willmas            M2529        12/67        7:47        1:55       50:43        1:04       21:45     1:23:12
80    David Landre           M4044        15/82        7:22        2:23       52:00        1:07       20:28     1:23:17
81    Tim Grossman           M2529        13/67        8:59        3:15       51:01        1:58       18:23     1:23:34
82    Andy Murphy            M4044        16/82        7:54        2:08       50:29        1:01       22:06     1:23:35
83    Andrew Kahler          M2024         6/35        7:24        2:32       54:15        0:42       18:45     1:23:36
84    Raimonds Pavasaris     M2529        14/67        8:42        2:20       51:35        0:36       20:25     1:23:37
85    Pete Pronold           M5054         4/32        7:47        2:32       48:29        1:28       23:40     1:23:54
86    Tim Haines             M3539        16/75        8:38        2:11       52:11        1:08       20:08     1:24:14
87    Gregory Shanklin       M3034        12/66        6:45        1:58       52:58        1:29       21:16     1:24:25
88    Brian Harahan          M2529        15/67        8:03        3:20       53:10        1:38       18:18     1:24:27
89    Joseph Eichenseher     M2529        16/67        7:59        2:33       52:46        1:06       20:05     1:24:27
90    Ben Wagener            M2529        17/67        8:31        2:41       52:18        1:20       19:39     1:24:28
91    Brian Brooks           M4044        17/82        7:37        2:27       51:15        1:27       21:49     1:24:33
92    Robert Zimmermann      CLYDE         3/49        6:57        2:59       50:54        1:02       22:49     1:24:40
93    Daniel Eimermann       M5054         5/32        9:10        2:03       49:55        1:31       22:04     1:24:42
94    Daniel Winger          M4044        18/82        7:29        2:44       50:34        1:19       22:44     1:24:50
95    Steven Anderson        M4044        19/82        7:20        1:57       51:11        1:10       23:16     1:24:51
96    Jeff Middleton         CLYDE         4/49        7:14        1:51       52:33        1:05       22:15     1:24:56
97    Greg Boys              M3034        13/66        8:48        2:42       52:09        1:04       20:16     1:24:57
98    Chad Demmon            M3539        17/75        8:35        2:09       52:36        1:22       20:19     1:24:59
99    James Omohundro        M4044        20/82        8:13        3:57       50:49        1:27       20:36     1:25:00
100   Geoff Vanderbloomer    M4044        21/82        6:59        2:46       52:29        1:34       21:15     1:25:01
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101   Robert Schaller        M3539        18/75        8:46        3:32       52:11        1:21       19:16     1:25:04
102   Michael Hammond        M2529        18/67        9:33        3:01       50:34        1:14       20:47     1:25:07
103   Paul Cizek             M2024         7/35        7:56        3:11       50:49        1:29       21:45     1:25:09
104   Tom Mcclintock         M5054         6/32        7:45        2:23       48:29        1:00       25:37     1:25:13
105   Adam Lindsey           M2529        19/67        8:17        3:54       50:40        1:55       20:29     1:25:13
106   Matthew Boller         M3539        19/75        7:08                                1:03       21:37     1:25:18
107   Jake Pfeiffer          M2024         8/35        8:01        2:52       52:42        1:38       20:10     1:25:21
108   Christopher Bareither  M2024         9/35        7:26        3:36       52:34        1:10       20:41     1:25:24
109   Shannon Lepine         M3034        14/66        8:01        2:20       52:52        1:16       20:57     1:25:25
110   Jeff Stanford          M5054         7/32        8:56        4:02       54:36        1:43       16:19     1:25:34
111   Pete Lange             M4044        22/82        7:05        2:03       51:35        1:36       23:18     1:25:35
112   Keith Watkins          M3034        15/66       10:03        3:01       49:10        1:48       21:35     1:25:35
113   John Mcneill           M4044        23/82        7:54        4:04       49:16        1:57       22:26     1:25:36
114   Toby Haines            M3539        20/75        6:49        2:11       51:15        1:16       24:07     1:25:37
115   Joseph Roszak          M2529        20/67        7:11        2:24       53:15        1:04       21:46     1:25:38
116   Michael Grasee         M4044        24/82        8:08        2:20       52:17        0:55       21:59     1:25:38
117   Robert Smith           M4044        25/82        8:02        4:13       53:35        1:42       18:09     1:25:40
118   Ben Lindsey            M2024        10/35        8:00        3:06       51:20        1:16       22:02     1:25:42
119   Mike Kollath           M3034        16/66        8:55        2:53       53:26        0:47       19:43     1:25:43
120   Kevin Last             M2024        11/35        8:03        3:06       50:41        1:52       22:08     1:25:47
121   Joel Anderson          M2024        12/35        8:36        3:17       52:35        1:23       20:01     1:25:49
122   Bennett Seiser         M3034        17/66        7:43        2:01       53:18        1:21       21:30     1:25:51
123   John Hollenhorst       M5054         8/32        7:24        2:29       54:32        1:06       20:27     1:25:55
124   Daniel Klein           M4549        10/38        7:34        3:00       52:58        0:56       21:32     1:25:57
125   Daniel Debehnke        M4549        11/38        7:42        2:01       52:03        1:09       23:07     1:26:01
126   Ben Mueller            M2024        13/35        7:36        2:40       55:36        0:42       19:36     1:26:08
127   Bob Hanisch            M4549        12/38        7:35        2:02       51:44        0:53       23:57     1:26:09
128   Peter Marino           M3539        21/75        7:49        2:17       51:36        1:04       23:25     1:26:10
129   Eric Moore             M2529        21/67        7:56        2:38       52:00        2:04       21:34     1:26:11
130   Trevor Elste           M2024        14/35        7:45        2:24       53:33        1:21       21:22     1:26:23
131   Cliff Tribus           CLYDE         5/49        7:48        3:00       52:02        1:22       22:15     1:26:25
132   Andrew Robinson        M2529        22/67        7:42        3:24       53:19        1:42       20:22     1:26:28
133   Bill Carlson           M4549        13/38        7:37        3:16       52:25        1:07       22:06     1:26:28
134   Joseph Kuhn            M4044        26/82        8:07        3:03       54:55        1:20       19:06     1:26:30
135   Jon Wierzbicki         M3034        18/66        7:58        2:01       56:03        0:54       19:36     1:26:31
136   Julie Sauer            F2024         3/34        8:17        1:59       53:11        1:12       21:57     1:26:34
137   Todd Budnik            M4044        27/82        7:51        2:34       52:49        1:22       22:05     1:26:39
138   Scott Zellner          M4044        28/82        8:06        2:48       51:53        1:25       22:33     1:26:42
139   Dan Hosmanek           M5054         9/32        7:57        2:48       55:03        0:46       20:15     1:26:47
140   Scott Stauske          M4044        29/82        7:44        4:00       50:59        1:39       22:31     1:26:51
141   Christian Harkness     CLYDE         6/49        8:09        2:07       50:53        1:29       24:17     1:26:53
142   Sarah Olson            F2529         5/57        8:52        3:21       51:54        1:15       21:35     1:26:55
143   Gary Carpenter         M3539        22/75        9:08        1:54       54:05        0:49       21:03     1:26:57
144   Jonas Bock             M4044        30/82        8:43        3:04       51:57        1:12       22:06     1:27:01
145   Bruce Thompson         M5054        10/32        8:05        2:27       53:54        1:12       21:25     1:27:01
146   Craig Douglas          M4044        31/82        8:04        2:13       52:48        1:22       22:40     1:27:05
147   Thea Larson            F2024         4/34        7:56        2:08       54:29        1:19       21:15     1:27:06
148   Steve Pavlik           M4044        32/82        7:47        2:53       56:30        1:09       18:53     1:27:10
149   Chuck Umhoefer         M4549        14/38        7:53        2:13       52:19        1:10       23:44     1:27:17
150   Dennis Hilsenhoff      M4549        15/38        8:31        2:41       49:50        1:34       24:45     1:27:18
151   Russell Tapper         M2529        23/67        6:22        1:56       55:55        0:36       22:31     1:27:19
152   Michael Brant          M3034        19/66        7:42        1:57       53:02        1:04       23:37     1:27:20
153   April Beard            F2529         6/57        8:31        2:12       53:34        1:07       21:58     1:27:20
154   Jim Baertsch           M2024        15/35        7:55        2:23       54:20        1:39       21:10     1:27:26
155   Corey Chambas          M4044        33/82        7:52        2:55       52:23        1:26       22:53     1:27:27
156   Miguel Muzzio          M4549        16/38        8:12        1:56       53:34        1:02       22:46     1:27:28
157   Grant Westfall         M3539        23/75        8:26        3:04       52:17        1:33       22:11     1:27:29
158   Steve Bengtson         M5054        11/32        7:31        2:02       51:13        1:08       25:38     1:27:30
159   Cliff Nurrenbern       CLYDE         7/49        7:04        2:36       53:32        1:31       22:49     1:27:31
160   John Klaus             M4044        34/82        7:52        2:51       52:17        1:18       23:15     1:27:31
161   Steve Thon             M5054        12/32        8:30        2:49       53:29        0:49       21:57     1:27:32
162   Carole Savard          F4044         2/38        8:21        2:31       53:02        1:04       22:36     1:27:32
163   Matt Eberly            M3034        20/66        8:00        2:45       52:28        1:08       23:14     1:27:34
164   Kimberly Clark         F3539         2/59        7:47        2:26       54:25        1:05       21:52     1:27:34
165   Julie Morrison         F3034         1/50        7:43        2:01       55:33        1:00       21:27     1:27:42
166   Bob Moczynski          M3539        24/75        7:42        2:00       54:41        0:55       22:33     1:27:49
167   Tyler Rosenberg        M3034        21/66        8:02        2:51       55:23        0:55       20:42     1:27:51
168   Reed Smidt             M2024        16/35        6:58        3:27       53:21        1:06       23:06     1:27:55
169   Helmy Tennis           F5054         1/10        8:30        2:10       52:58        1:07       23:14     1:27:57
170   David Athans           M4549        17/38        9:21        2:47       51:57        1:22       22:38     1:28:02
171   Chris Driscoll         M4044        35/82        7:28        2:35       53:19        1:35       23:10     1:28:05
172   Eileen Skisak          F4549         1/20        9:04        2:07       53:46        0:55       22:26     1:28:16
173   Peter Hermann          M4549        18/38        7:32        2:44       53:06        1:21       23:39     1:28:19
174   Juan Ureta             M2529        24/67        8:23        2:59       51:01        1:12       24:52     1:28:25
175   Kathie Schaus          F4044         3/38        8:19        2:25       56:34        1:01       20:08     1:28:25
176   Rick Barry             M5559         1/10        7:27        2:14       56:17        1:01       21:29     1:28:26
177   Jon Morschhauser       M3539        25/75        9:06        1:52       55:01        0:57       21:32     1:28:26
178   Erik Johnson           M2024        17/35        8:01        3:43       54:11        1:00       21:33     1:28:27
179   Colin Grove            M3034        22/66        9:46        3:25       51:18        1:50       22:23     1:28:41
180   Kristin Gallagher      F2024         5/34        7:21        2:10       54:24        1:20       23:30     1:28:43
181   Sam Adams              M2529        25/67        8:00        2:14       54:38        1:38       22:16     1:28:44
182   David Orr              M4549        19/38        7:41        2:48       51:33        1:37       25:08     1:28:45
183   David Sauer            M5054        13/32       10:15        2:35       50:33        1:39       23:47     1:28:46
184   Kevin Averill          M3539        26/75        8:08        1:43       56:21        1:03       21:34     1:28:46
185   Daniel Mangan          CLYDE         8/49        7:32        2:14       57:47        0:45       20:30     1:28:46
186   Robert Nicholson       M4549        20/38        8:15        3:08       53:08        1:28       23:03     1:29:01
187   Nick Cable             M4044        36/82        8:27        3:04       55:11        1:06       21:26     1:29:11
188   Bridget Raisbeck       F2529         7/57       10:04        2:46       55:31        1:19       19:40     1:29:17
189   James Griffin          M4044        37/82        8:11        3:34       54:53        1:25       21:18     1:29:18
190   Marc Otto              M3034        23/66        8:19        2:50       53:39        1:22       23:22     1:29:31
191   Jon Anderson           M2529        26/67        8:47        3:10       55:08        1:42       20:50     1:29:35
192   Kevin Houlihan         M2529        27/67        8:10        3:23       55:32        1:24       21:15     1:29:41
193   Nathan Good            M2529        28/67        9:07        3:24       54:07        1:54       21:14     1:29:44
194   Neal Boys              M3034        24/66        7:45        2:18       55:50        1:05       22:48     1:29:44
195   Matt Thiel             M2529        29/67        8:13        3:06       52:13        1:26       24:53     1:29:48
196   George Simos           M4044        38/82        7:49        2:43       57:11        0:50       21:25     1:29:56
197   Nathan Nelson          M2024        18/35        8:25        3:58       53:31        0:54       23:12     1:29:58
198   Kenneth Muth           M3539        27/75        7:52        2:58       54:26        1:50       22:55     1:30:00
199   Asher Kach             M2529        30/67       11:04        2:11       53:50        1:25       21:36     1:30:05
200   Kevin Orcutt           M3539        28/75        8:14        3:08       55:57        0:55       21:55     1:30:07

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:24 PM 2/8



Devil's Challenge Triathlon - 2005 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   John Feller            CLYDE         9/49        7:12        2:39       56:03        1:07       23:07     1:30:07
202   Mark Anderson          M4549        21/38        9:15        3:41       53:11        2:05       22:05     1:30:15
203   Casey Palmisano        M3539        29/75        8:00        2:35       55:20        1:07       23:18     1:30:17
204   Michel Moulin          M4044        39/82        7:08        2:02       56:52        1:05       23:19     1:30:24
205   Jeffrey Niemiec        M2529        31/67        8:59        2:45       54:05        1:15       23:25     1:30:27
206   Jeff Stevens Stevens   M4044        40/82        8:14        3:48       54:49        1:42       22:00     1:30:31
207   William Sotis          M4549        22/38        7:38        3:39       54:48        1:24       23:08     1:30:35
208   Paul Hees              CLYDE        10/49        7:20        2:40       54:20        1:16       25:04     1:30:38
209   Jeff Allen             M3034        25/66        7:56        2:46       55:04        2:08       22:47     1:30:38
210   Thomas Wineke Jr       M2529        32/67        8:20        2:35       55:58        1:12       22:42     1:30:45
211   Jeffrey Rainwater      M4044        41/82        7:44        2:32       55:39        1:25       23:28     1:30:45
212   Brian Vila             M3539        30/75        7:55        3:10       55:55        1:49       22:05     1:30:52
213   Chester Isaacson       CLYDE        11/49        7:17        2:27       56:06        1:45       23:19     1:30:52
214   Bill Gaertner,m.d.     M6064          1/2        8:47        3:59       53:40        1:29       23:03     1:30:55
215   John Archambault       M3539        31/75        8:25        2:25       53:39        1:38       24:50     1:30:55
216   Joe Paterick           M5054        14/32        9:56        3:17       53:54        1:18       22:40     1:31:02
217   Dale Sanders           M4044        42/82        7:46        2:10       53:01        1:13       26:54     1:31:03
218   Chris Roberts          M4549        23/38        8:24        3:52       52:47        1:29       24:33     1:31:04
219   John Eldredge          M4044        43/82        7:25        2:26       53:01        1:16       27:00     1:31:05
220   Christopher Solomon    M3034        26/66        8:04        4:32       55:13        1:48       21:33     1:31:09
221   Josh Macht             M4044        44/82        8:07        3:01       56:25        1:44       21:58     1:31:12
222   Roger Salyers          M3034        27/66        8:38        3:27       55:46        1:47       21:36     1:31:13
223   Rick Divita            M3539        32/75        7:14        2:45       54:56        1:33       24:48     1:31:14
224   Scott Karau            M3539        33/75        7:29        2:20       57:07        1:08       23:15     1:31:16
225   Sue Roberts            F3539         3/59        7:41        2:43       55:19        1:26       24:11     1:31:17
226   Brian Butterfield      M4044        45/82        7:38        3:11       57:06        1:32       21:53     1:31:18
227   Doug Nelson            M4044        46/82        7:36        3:25       56:46        1:41       21:56     1:31:23
228   Adrienne Kuehl         F2024         6/34        8:39        2:54       54:29        1:53       23:31     1:31:24
229   Stanley Barker         M4044        47/82        7:35        2:40       56:29        1:20       23:23     1:31:25
230   Scott Wiegmann         CLYDE        12/49        7:22        2:43       55:50        1:21       24:14     1:31:28
231   Susan Brown            F4549         2/20        8:27        3:02       55:13        1:13       23:37     1:31:30
232   Erin Feldhausen        F2024         7/34        8:26        3:08       58:02        1:00       20:57     1:31:31
233   Karen Wilson           F3034         2/50        8:45        2:44       55:42        1:18       23:15     1:31:43
234   Darin Rutherford       CLYDE        13/49        7:03        3:21       54:44        1:44       24:56     1:31:46
235   Lynn Oswald            CLYDE        14/49        7:05        2:14       58:37        0:58       22:55     1:31:48
236   Elizabeth Witzke       F3034         3/50        8:26        3:03       55:23        2:13       22:46     1:31:48
237   Ryan Cooper            M3034        28/66        7:32        2:34       55:12        1:25       25:06     1:31:48
238   John Cain              M5054        15/32        8:10        3:11       55:29        1:44       23:18     1:31:50
239   Troy O'hara            M3539        34/75        9:48        3:01       55:39        1:09       22:18     1:31:55
240   Kyle Mjelde            M2024        19/35        6:48        2:56       57:41        1:31       23:02     1:31:55
241   Allen Berg             M3539        35/75        7:58        3:29       56:51        1:31       22:08     1:31:56
242   Daniel Rothenbueler    M2024        20/35        8:05        2:26       57:17        1:18       22:53     1:31:57
243   Jason Feyereisen       M3034        29/66        7:46        2:49       54:19        1:52       25:19     1:32:02
244   Bruce Pagel            M4044        48/82        7:46        3:21       56:57        1:41       22:26     1:32:09
245   Andrew Haertel         M0119          1/6        6:50        2:55     1:01:20        0:54       20:12     1:32:09
246   Brian Pfeiffer         CLYDE        15/49        7:03        3:04       57:41        0:43       23:41     1:32:10
247   Victoria Bowe-Fisher   F4044         4/38        8:30        2:18       56:14        1:08       24:03     1:32:10
248   Thomas Klein           M4044        49/82        7:31        2:59       58:06        1:33       22:07     1:32:13
249   Susan Zaemisch         F3034         4/50        8:14        2:16       57:30        1:21       22:57     1:32:15
250   Gregory Severin        M2024        21/35        8:53        3:40       59:06        0:46       19:55     1:32:18
251   Anthony Gallagher      M4044        50/82        8:29        2:43       56:39        1:41       22:49     1:32:19
252   Justin Arndt           CLYDE        16/49        7:34        3:25       56:45        1:06       23:34     1:32:22
253   Wendy Hanisch          F4549         3/20        8:20        2:21       56:46        0:54       24:03     1:32:23
254   Chapin Storrar         CLYDE        17/49        7:14        2:53       57:37        1:25       23:16     1:32:24
255   John Slein             CLYDE        18/49        7:12        3:36       55:28        1:15       24:56     1:32:25
256   Keith Decker           M3034        30/66        8:22        4:32       57:57        1:27       20:17     1:32:33
257   Mark Cheyne            M3539        36/75       12:54        4:06       52:49        1:39       21:08     1:32:34
258   Linda Gehrig           F4549         4/20        8:05        2:39       57:29        1:12       23:11     1:32:34
259   Kevin Dooms            M3034        31/66        7:13        1:59       56:31        1:16       25:40     1:32:37
260   John Tedesco           M3539        37/75        8:23        3:22       56:55        1:17       22:45     1:32:40
261   Mark Pernitz           M5054        16/32        9:00        5:39       52:48        1:41       23:37     1:32:42
262   Sean Drucker           CLYDE        19/49        7:13        1:50       54:46        1:40       27:15     1:32:43
263   Brian Watkins          M3539        38/75        8:51        4:31       54:49        1:47       22:50     1:32:46
264   Shea Cranor            F3034         5/50        8:04        2:16       56:23        1:20       24:53     1:32:54
265   Keith Poulsen          M2529        33/67        7:47        3:12       57:10        1:45       23:08     1:32:59
266   Dave Schoeller         M4044        51/82        7:32        4:29       57:22        1:34       22:05     1:33:00
267   Aaron Wallin           M3034        32/66        8:25        2:39       54:12        2:13       25:34     1:33:01
268   Michael Oteman         M3539        39/75        9:12        3:02       54:26        1:51       24:34     1:33:02
269   Mandy Swomia           F2529         8/57        8:41        3:49       56:52        1:03       22:40     1:33:03
270   Marie Heiligenstein    F4044         5/38        8:52        2:43       56:49        1:03       23:46     1:33:11
271   Steven Klein           M3034        33/66        7:18        2:50       57:10        1:42       24:17     1:33:14
272   Erwin Castro           M4044        52/82        8:45        2:57       56:49        2:19       22:29     1:33:19
273   Kelly Monroe           F3034         6/50        8:09        2:40       58:07        1:38       22:52     1:33:24
274   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044         6/38        7:41        2:22       59:05        0:49       23:31     1:33:26
275   Tom Mahan              M4044        53/82        8:16        3:37       56:24        1:27       23:45     1:33:26
276   Lana Mades             ATHEN         1/33        8:30        3:00       56:57        0:59       24:04     1:33:28
277   Tim Miller             M2529        34/67        8:27        4:06       55:34        1:00       24:23     1:33:28
278   Shannon Maguire        F4044         7/38        8:26        2:37       58:39        1:15       22:34     1:33:30
279   Lori Rehlinger         F3034         7/50        8:19        1:57       58:28        1:03       23:47     1:33:31
280   Perry Pawelka          M2529        35/67        8:08        3:41       56:07        1:31       24:09     1:33:34
281   Susan Burge            F3034         8/50        8:28        2:40       56:59        1:11       24:18     1:33:34
282   Andrew Howick          M5054        17/32        7:39        3:02       56:01        2:15       24:41     1:33:36
283   Abbie Laugtug          F2529         9/57        8:52        2:12       57:08        1:07       24:21     1:33:37
284   Lynn Bolz              F4549         5/20        8:35        2:34       56:17        1:11       25:04     1:33:39
285   Phil Jubert            M0119          2/6        8:37        2:58     1:01:23        1:25       19:19     1:33:40
286   Tom Talerico           M3539        40/75        7:46        2:59       56:36        1:31       24:52     1:33:42
287   Mary Birmingham        F4044         8/38        8:24        4:11       58:37        1:23       21:14     1:33:46
288   Greg Wyder             M5559         2/10        9:51        3:38       55:29        1:34       23:19     1:33:49
289   Matthew Wipperman      M2529        36/67        8:26        3:55       56:50        1:02       23:39     1:33:50
290   Deb Huberty            F3034         9/50        8:18        2:15     1:00:10        1:01       22:15     1:33:57
291   Jesse Howe             M2529        37/67        8:51        2:54       58:21        0:50       23:06     1:34:00
292   Steve Benck            M3539        41/75        7:24        2:10       57:41        1:37       25:11     1:34:02
293   Tim Borchert           M4044        54/82        9:05        3:21       57:32        1:00       23:16     1:34:12
294   Francis Schmitz        M5559         3/10        7:50        2:18       57:27        1:06       25:33     1:34:12
295   Daniel Kerkman         M4044        55/82        8:00        2:08       55:53        1:42       26:32     1:34:13
296   David Young            M3539        42/75        8:08        3:44       58:04        1:29       22:58     1:34:20
297   Robert Sawicki         M3034        34/66        8:36        3:02       56:07        1:05       25:35     1:34:23
298   Aaron Rosenberg        M3034        35/66        8:02        2:52       59:36        1:32       22:25     1:34:25
299   Chad Fawcett           M2024        22/35        8:20        2:25     1:00:44        1:17       21:41     1:34:26
300   Richard Draffkorn      M3034        36/66        7:58        3:15       54:53        1:49       26:36     1:34:30
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301   Tyler Christopherson   M2024        23/35        7:37        2:44       58:40        1:17       24:15     1:34:31
302   Angela Mahairas        F3539         4/59        8:02        3:08       58:56        2:00       22:28     1:34:31
303   Kenneth Mckelvey       M4044        56/82        7:10        3:17       57:24        1:27       25:18     1:34:33
304   Tricia Murtha          F3539         5/59        9:27        3:00       57:09        1:29       23:32     1:34:36
305   Dan Monahan            M2529        38/67        8:14        2:11       58:19        1:55       24:03     1:34:40
306   Mindy Mulryan          F2529        10/57        8:38        1:59       59:27        0:46       23:58     1:34:45
307   Norbert West           M5054        18/32        8:46        1:52       55:47        1:14       27:08     1:34:45
308   Mark Puccio            M3539        43/75        7:18        4:11       56:14        2:05       25:02     1:34:48
309   Rachel Martin          F3539         6/59        7:48        3:10       59:47        1:19       22:46     1:34:48
310   Jesse Niemetschek      M2024        24/35        8:02        2:48     1:00:17        0:49       22:57     1:34:51
311   Thomas Stephans        CLYDE        20/49        7:37        2:22       56:52        1:07       26:56     1:34:51
312   Jessica Cooney         F2529        11/57        7:40        3:05       58:41        2:13       23:16     1:34:52
313   Jerry Lourigan         M4044        57/82        7:00        3:40       56:06        1:32       26:37     1:34:53
314   Shane Reddemann        M3034        37/66        7:38        2:59       59:50        1:22       23:08     1:34:56
315   Robert Heil            M4044        58/82        7:30        2:03       55:23        1:39       28:24     1:34:56
316   Karol Gutowski         CLYDE        21/49        8:25        3:01       56:28        1:32       25:33     1:34:57
317   Charles Ricker         M5559         4/10        8:01        3:32       57:37        1:20       24:30     1:34:57
318   Andrew Buttram         M3539        44/75        7:36        3:32       56:19        1:44       25:50     1:35:00
319   Mike Grochowski        M2529        39/67        9:29        3:12       58:03        0:50       23:32     1:35:05
320   Jennifer Petersen      F2024         8/34        8:03        2:21       58:48        0:47       25:14     1:35:11
321   Patrick Dowd           M3034        38/66        8:02        3:32       57:26        1:32       24:42     1:35:11
322   Leah Steele            F2529        12/57        8:50        3:54       58:40        0:42       23:07     1:35:12
323   Andrew Brienen         M2529        40/67        8:57        2:08       57:51        1:18       25:02     1:35:15
324   Mark Johnson           M3539        45/75        8:51        3:56       58:20        1:18       22:52     1:35:17
325   Philip Scharine        M2529        41/67        7:51        2:53       53:26        1:24       30:00     1:35:33
326   Brad Kudick            M3539        46/75        8:53        2:22       58:28        1:46       24:13     1:35:39
327   Mark Thorn             M4044        59/82        8:22        2:20       56:19        1:06       27:38     1:35:43
328   Kevin Leroy            CLYDE        22/49        7:18        2:58       58:24        1:38       25:27     1:35:44
329   Deb Clements           F4549         6/20        9:06        2:15       58:39        1:03       24:44     1:35:45
330   Keith Ksobiech         CLYDE        23/49        7:15        3:00       59:09        2:28       23:57     1:35:46
331   Toby Pinn              F2024         9/34        8:06        2:53     1:01:24        1:23       22:15     1:35:59
332   Gary Statz             M3539        47/75        8:24        2:35       55:13        1:38       28:14     1:36:03
333   Ronald Beresky         M4549        24/38        8:22        3:51     1:01:13        1:44       20:55     1:36:03
334   Nicole Thompson        F3034        10/50        8:53        2:30       56:38        1:10       26:57     1:36:05
335   Stephen Scheckel       M5054        19/32        7:46        3:09       56:17        2:27       26:31     1:36:08
336   Tom Schroeder          M3539        48/75        8:24        5:26       55:06        2:00       25:16     1:36:12
337   Brad Stoeckel          M3034        39/66        8:56        2:49       58:30        1:51       24:11     1:36:15
338   Doug Dittmann          M4549        25/38        8:02        3:23     1:00:03        1:41       23:17     1:36:23
339   Kalen Schroeder        F2024        10/34        8:23        2:37       58:04        1:13       26:09     1:36:24
340   Patrick Neitzer        M4044        60/82        7:21        3:10     1:00:09        0:51       24:59     1:36:28
341   Steve Federwisch       M3034        40/66        7:49        3:02       56:57        1:18       27:25     1:36:29
342   Bryan Dryer            M2529        42/67        9:04        3:12     1:02:13        1:10       20:52     1:36:29
343   Joe Nadolny            M4044        61/82        8:46        3:06     1:01:16        1:14       22:11     1:36:30
344   Timothy Trzcinko       M2529        43/67        8:04        2:54       58:49        1:19       25:31     1:36:35
345   Adrian Wisniewski      M3034        41/66        8:00        3:11       59:14        1:28       24:47     1:36:38
346   Stephanie Wehrman      F2529        13/57        9:02        3:02     1:02:51        0:52       20:58     1:36:43
347   Jeffrey Derus          M4549        26/38        7:28        3:00       58:45        1:45       25:49     1:36:45
348   Mike Burie             M3539        49/75        7:54        3:13       59:15        1:18       25:11     1:36:50
349   Kathy Mock             F4044         9/38        9:50        3:30       57:13        1:49       24:31     1:36:51
350   Daniel Shaw            M3539        50/75        8:14        3:41     1:00:31        1:03       23:27     1:36:54
351   Nicholas Schweitzer    M2529        44/67        8:30        3:31       57:41        1:36       25:38     1:36:54
352   Wade Keller            M2529        45/67        9:02        2:27     1:01:50        0:51       22:46     1:36:55
353   Garrett Sebastian      M2529        46/67        8:14        2:50       57:46        1:28       26:48     1:37:03
354   Mary Bartkowski        F4044        10/38        7:53        2:46     1:01:04        0:57       24:27     1:37:05
355   John Geers             M3539        51/75        9:13        2:45       57:15        1:36       26:20     1:37:06
356   Kelly Vinje            F2529        14/57        9:10        3:22       58:32        0:58       25:10     1:37:09
357   Andrew Woods           M2529        47/67        8:35        3:23     1:01:02        0:56       23:16     1:37:10
358   Heather Schwartz       F3034        11/50        7:59        2:29       57:25        1:16       28:06     1:37:14
359   Thomas Melah           M4044        62/82        7:52        4:32       57:45        2:05       25:02     1:37:14
360   Jeff Keebler           CLYDE        24/49        7:21        3:46       58:25        2:02       25:50     1:37:22
361   Scott Lousier          M2529        48/67        8:50        2:55       58:09        1:57       25:38     1:37:28
362   Ray Tierney            M4044        63/82        7:24        4:20       57:49        2:27       25:38     1:37:37
363   Michelle Brost         F3539         7/59        8:53        2:30     1:00:15        0:43       25:18     1:37:37
364   Wade Feiner            M3034        42/66        8:09        3:18       56:53        1:49       27:31     1:37:39
365   Amy Wencel             F4549         7/20        8:20        3:35       58:30        1:57       25:25     1:37:45
366   Trisha Kaufman         F3034        12/50        8:37        1:58       58:20        1:12       27:46     1:37:50
367   Aaron Steckman         M2024        25/35        9:59        3:59       58:33        1:28       23:55     1:37:53
368   Chelsey Brown          F2024        11/34        8:57        3:38     1:02:44        0:47       21:49     1:37:53
369   Barb Breunig           F4044        11/38        8:56        3:32       58:12        1:39       25:41     1:37:58
370   Aaron Chapin           M2529        49/67        8:44        3:22       57:03        1:36       27:23     1:38:06
371   Jason Tyson            M2024        26/35        9:10        3:56       59:39        2:00       23:23     1:38:06
372   Jane Sheehan           F3539         8/59        8:43        2:34     1:01:02        1:28       24:22     1:38:07
373   Travis Colvin          M2024        27/35        8:04        4:08     1:04:29        2:06       19:28     1:38:13
374   Christine Nuzzo        F3539         9/59        9:47        3:15       58:37        1:39       24:57     1:38:13
375   Derek Haroldson        M3034        43/66        8:24        3:33     1:03:44        0:49       21:46     1:38:14
376   Scott Bordeau          M4044        64/82        7:51        4:18       59:37        0:50       25:45     1:38:19
377   Lynn Flentye           F3539        10/59        9:52        3:20       59:54        1:32       23:46     1:38:22
378   Joan Provencher        F4549         8/20        8:46        3:08       56:03        1:55       28:41     1:38:31
379   Carl Gloede            CLYDE        25/49        7:10        3:01       59:58        1:27       26:58     1:38:32
380   Kathleen Lake          F3034        13/50        8:02        1:58     1:01:07        1:18       26:09     1:38:34
381   Alex Kasper            M3539        52/75        7:20        2:48       59:57        1:44       26:46     1:38:35
382   Erin Wichtoski         F2529        15/57        8:52        3:09     1:03:08        1:39       21:50     1:38:35
383   Liz Vadeboncoeve       F4044        12/38        9:03        4:16       58:23        1:49       25:10     1:38:39
384   Scott Fawcett          M5054        20/32        7:15        2:30     1:00:58        1:27       26:32     1:38:41
385   Timothy Tofte          M4549        27/38        8:42        3:37       59:41        1:20       25:29     1:38:48
386   Keith Boucher          M3539        53/75        9:44        3:36       59:22        1:14       24:58     1:38:52
387   Shannon Griebe         F2529        16/57        8:35        2:54     1:01:48        0:59       24:45     1:38:59
388   Elle Kielar            F2024        12/34        8:50        4:08     1:00:10        1:44       24:10     1:39:00
389   Diane Ramthun          F5054         2/10        9:07        2:58       58:48        1:17       26:57     1:39:05
390   Joshua Troth           M2529        50/67        8:13        2:54       59:11        2:06       26:44     1:39:06
391   Mike Smrz              M3539        54/75        9:28        3:40       59:31        1:36       24:56     1:39:10
392   Robert Mcalear         CLYDE        26/49        7:09        2:30     1:01:52        1:37       26:04     1:39:10
393   Graham Burbank         M3539        55/75        8:19        2:58     1:02:49        0:58       24:13     1:39:16
394   Mary Labno             F4549         9/20        8:22        3:31       58:08        1:30       27:49     1:39:18
395   Robert Feuerriegel     M5559         5/10        9:23        4:04       57:41        1:50       26:30     1:39:26
396   Melissa Pharr          ATHEN         2/33        8:57        2:54     1:02:34        0:36       24:27     1:39:27
397   Jill Chamberlain       F2529        17/57        9:33        4:04       58:08        1:50       26:04     1:39:37
398   Denise Louden          F3034        14/50        7:56        2:56     1:00:25        1:44       26:38     1:39:37
399   Daniel Berg            M3539        56/75        8:33        4:00       59:01        1:44       26:34     1:39:51
401   Jessica Draper         F2529        18/57        8:55        2:52     1:02:42        1:20       24:07     1:39:53
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402   Kayla Boys             F3539        11/59        7:52        4:15       59:26        1:45       26:38     1:39:54
403   Dan Mutch              M4044        65/82        8:09        4:15       58:37        2:38       26:18     1:39:55
404   Tim Devries            M3539        57/75        8:49        4:23     1:01:07        2:12       23:29     1:39:59
405   Joe Bauer              M4549        28/38        8:41        6:04       56:28        1:52       26:57     1:40:00
406   Blaine Reed            M3034        44/66        9:23        2:38     1:03:48        1:44       22:31     1:40:01
407   Mary Goodsett          F4549        10/20        9:18        2:50       59:02        1:38       27:20     1:40:06
408   Jeff Sikes             M4044        66/82        7:40        3:06     1:00:19        2:18       26:45     1:40:07
409   Richard Mckenna        M4044        67/82        8:03        3:24       59:21        1:14       28:08     1:40:08
410   Kirt Soukup            CLYDE        27/49        8:08        3:41       58:49        1:51       27:42     1:40:08
411   Cassie Nordstrum       F2529        19/57        8:20        1:44     1:02:23        1:37       26:08     1:40:10
412   Mark Winholtz          M5054        21/32        9:04        3:42     1:00:01        1:17       26:08     1:40:11
413   Abby Cyrus             F2024        13/34        9:38        2:55       59:16        1:17       27:08     1:40:13
414   Dave Rosecky           M3034        45/66        8:03        3:18     1:02:37        1:00       25:17     1:40:13
415   Lynn Parins            M2024        28/35        8:25        3:51     1:04:58        0:47       22:16     1:40:13
416   Jonathan Bowman        M2024        29/35        8:02        3:32     1:03:00        1:01       24:44     1:40:16
417   Brian Swanson          M5054        22/32        7:43        2:37     1:00:57        1:43       27:22     1:40:20
418   Gary De Clute          M4549        29/38        8:00        5:34     1:00:21        0:57       25:34     1:40:25
419   David Meeks            M3539        58/75        8:54        3:58     1:01:18        1:19       25:05     1:40:33
420   Kieran Sawyer          M2529        51/67        8:05        2:33     1:02:04        1:33       26:24     1:40:37
421   Aaron Runkle           M2529        52/67        8:38        3:52     1:02:45        2:41       22:44     1:40:38
422   Joseph Bartol          M4044        68/82        9:26        3:36       57:10        2:01       28:31     1:40:42
423   Carolyn Standarski     ATHEN         3/33        7:39        2:33     1:03:10        1:16       26:08     1:40:45
424   Joe Vannieuwenhoven    M2024        30/35        9:04        3:07     1:04:52        1:11       22:38     1:40:49
425   Erin Middendorp        ATHEN         4/33        9:09        3:28     1:01:22        1:40       25:15     1:40:52
426   Todd Yankowski         M2024        31/35        7:55        2:51     1:04:53        1:24       23:57     1:40:58
427   George Hanson          CLYDE        28/49        7:21        2:52     1:03:12        0:58       26:39     1:41:00
428   Peter Faith            CLYDE        29/49        6:40        3:14     1:04:22        0:48       26:01     1:41:02
429   Marshall Nelson        CLYDE        30/49        8:12        3:48     1:04:51        0:55       23:19     1:41:03
430   Geoffrey Severin       M2529        53/67        8:17        4:40     1:04:17        1:21       22:35     1:41:09
431   Anna Marcolin          F3539        12/59        8:38        3:00     1:01:49        2:06       25:42     1:41:13
432   Lindsey Breunig        F2024        14/34        8:44        3:34     1:01:15        1:37       26:05     1:41:13
433   Eddie Collins          M3034        46/66        9:10        2:40     1:01:28        1:07       26:54     1:41:18
434   Tom Vos                CLYDE        31/49        7:39        3:33     1:02:49        1:20       25:59     1:41:18
435   Steve Renk             M4044        69/82        8:41        3:00     1:02:01        1:42       25:57     1:41:20
436   Christine Casanova     F3539        13/59        9:02        3:47     1:04:01        0:53       23:43     1:41:24
437   Stacy Forster          F3034        15/50        9:29        4:37     1:02:52        2:14       22:16     1:41:26
438   Mark Waples            M4044        70/82        7:55        3:30     1:01:41        2:27       25:58     1:41:29
439   J. Hemmer              M5054        23/32       12:34        3:33       58:41        1:55       24:47     1:41:29
440   Mike Costigan          M4549        30/38        8:07        7:47     1:00:05        1:17       24:25     1:41:38
441   Blaine Thompson        M2024        32/35        7:54        3:38     1:00:05        1:37       28:31     1:41:42
442   Lisa Haberli           ATHEN         5/33        9:10        3:32     1:02:56        1:17       24:53     1:41:47
443   Ann Zimmerman          F4044        13/38        9:10        3:17     1:04:21        1:36       23:30     1:41:52
444   Scott Hirth            M3539        59/75        8:27        3:15     1:06:16        1:32       22:27     1:41:55
445   Lisa Keane             F3034        16/50        8:58        3:04     1:01:44        1:29       26:49     1:42:02
446   Julie Okeeffe          F3539        14/59        9:09        2:43     1:03:17        1:13       25:44     1:42:04
447   Sarah Kraszewski       F2024        15/34        9:51        2:54     1:04:07        1:00       24:17     1:42:06
448   Dave Puechner          M2529        54/67        9:02        3:03     1:01:12        1:50       27:08     1:42:12
449   Jessica Trzcinko       F2529        20/57        9:01        2:57     1:02:18        1:35       26:24     1:42:14
450   Nicolas Mutch          M2529        55/67        8:48        3:35     1:02:24        1:12       26:18     1:42:15
451   Cathy Ford             F4549        11/20        9:26        2:41     1:02:11        1:13       26:46     1:42:16
452   Mari Gasiorowicz       F4044        14/38        8:51        2:44     1:01:34        1:29       27:40     1:42:17
453   Ainhoa Urtasun         F3034        17/50        8:11        2:20     1:10:17        0:47       20:51     1:42:23
454   Shana Scheiber         F2529        21/57        8:19        2:37     1:07:02        1:24       23:06     1:42:27
455   Kurt House             CLYDE        32/49        7:33        5:12     1:00:15        2:11       27:22     1:42:31
456   Katherine Ebel         F3539        15/59        8:32        2:56     1:00:48        1:46       28:30     1:42:31
457   Shamane Mills          F4044        15/38        8:44        2:30       56:25        1:49       33:11     1:42:37
458   Amy Lorenz             F3034        18/50       10:48        2:28     1:03:17        1:01       25:06     1:42:39
459   Catherine Hach         F3539        16/59        9:00        3:22     1:02:18        1:02       27:01     1:42:41
460   George Vukmir          M5054        24/32        7:43        4:44     1:04:21        1:06       24:51     1:42:43
461   Brenda Schick          F3539        17/59        7:29        3:13     1:03:39        2:13       26:17     1:42:48
462   Cheryl Trempala        F2529        22/57        8:23        3:31     1:01:10        1:30       28:18     1:42:49
463   Joe Guglieln           M2024        33/35        8:34        4:19     1:03:34        1:06       25:18     1:42:50
464   David Considine        M5054        25/32        9:03        3:30       58:21        0:58       31:01     1:42:51
465   Jim Mcmahan            M0119          3/6        7:50        5:09       57:18        2:04       30:31     1:42:51
466   Paul Miller            M5054        26/32        8:06        3:16     1:02:20        2:01       27:13     1:42:55
467   Jennifer Thogmartin    F3539        18/59        8:51        3:00     1:03:17        1:18       26:33     1:42:58
468   Kelli Bultman          F3539        19/59        8:34        2:59     1:01:42        2:03       27:42     1:42:59
469   Michaelangelo Aust     M2529        56/67        8:23        3:53     1:02:00        1:54       26:56     1:43:05
470   Stephan Van Dorn       M3539        60/75        8:01        2:51     1:02:19        1:37       28:20     1:43:06
471   Robert Williamson Iii  M3539        61/75        8:39        3:36       58:58        2:07       29:50     1:43:09
472   Lindsey Bollig         F2529        23/57        9:17        2:34     1:07:17        0:47       23:17     1:43:10
473   Angela Hellenbrand     ATHEN         6/33        8:00        2:22     1:03:24        1:08       28:20     1:43:13
474   Sara Schumaker         F2024        16/34        8:36        3:07     1:07:41        0:56       22:57     1:43:15
475   Derek Scheer           M3539        62/75        6:53        3:47     1:00:42        1:39       30:28     1:43:26
476   James Trebian          M4044        71/82        7:40        3:52     1:01:29        1:52       28:40     1:43:32
477   David O'malley         M5054        27/32       10:10        4:33       59:12        2:14       27:26     1:43:32
478   Stephen Bruns          M3539        63/75        8:11        4:00     1:02:29        2:03       26:52     1:43:34
479   Jesse Gardner          M2529        57/67        8:50        3:38     1:03:20        1:18       26:42     1:43:46
480   Annette Murawski       F3034        19/50        9:15        4:02     1:05:08        1:07       24:17     1:43:47
481   Bob King               M4549        31/38        8:52        4:32     1:03:25        1:57       25:04     1:43:48
482   Andrew Gevstad         M2529        58/67        8:45        4:16     1:01:32        1:02       28:16     1:43:49
483   Kelleen Davies         F2529        24/57        9:19        3:53     1:01:55        1:59       26:46     1:43:50
484   Michael Wolaver        M3034        47/66       10:54        4:21     1:01:26        1:30       25:43     1:43:53
485   Mark Koller            CLYDE        33/49        7:36        3:34     1:01:03        2:12       29:33     1:43:56
486   Debbie Hanson          F3539        20/59        7:59        4:59     1:02:22        1:31       27:08     1:43:57
487   Susanne Benton         F3034        20/50        9:53        3:32     1:00:55        2:38       27:09     1:44:05
488   Jon Houlihan           M3034        48/66        8:11        3:11     1:04:21        0:59       27:25     1:44:06
489   Stephanie Newland      F2024        17/34        8:14        2:32     1:08:57        1:08       23:19     1:44:08
490   Sean Perry             M3539        64/75       10:25        3:56     1:06:08        1:23       22:18     1:44:09
491   Karen Alderfer         F4044        16/38        9:00        5:02     1:05:15        1:10       23:44     1:44:09
492   Deborah Hess           F2529        25/57        8:54        4:07     1:05:09        1:28       24:34     1:44:10
493   Matthew Knoester       M3034        49/66        7:43        3:13     1:06:29        1:15       25:41     1:44:20
494   Lori Weber             F3034        21/50        9:12        3:30     1:02:18        0:45       28:37     1:44:20
495   Melinda Huitt          ATHEN         7/33        8:55        3:49     1:00:50        1:18       29:31     1:44:22
496   George Nestler         M5559         6/10        8:59        3:50     1:03:39        1:04       26:56     1:44:27
497   Katherine Bender       F2529        26/57        7:52        3:16     1:04:42        1:47       26:53     1:44:27
498   Janet Tackmier         F3539        21/59        9:20        2:50     1:01:35        1:35       29:18     1:44:37
499   Paula Verheyen         F3539        22/59        9:18        2:45     1:03:41        0:57       27:57     1:44:37
500   Bryan Mcmahan          CLYDE        34/49        7:36        5:28     1:00:14        2:02       29:20     1:44:38
501   Jennifer Amundson      F3539        23/59        8:09        3:06     1:03:42        1:09       28:35     1:44:38
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502   Rebecca Richards-Bria  F3034        22/50        9:11        4:36     1:02:51        1:30       26:32     1:44:39
503   Peggy Schaefer         F4549        12/20       10:30        5:06     1:02:41        1:59       24:33     1:44:48
504   Sara Volden            ATHEN         8/33        9:14        2:33     1:02:34        1:17       29:12     1:44:48
505   Kelly Weske            F3034        23/50        9:08        2:52     1:03:51        2:13       26:47     1:44:50
506   Emily Ganzkow-Wold     F2024        18/34        8:28        3:00     1:03:15        1:22       28:47     1:44:51
507   Gretchen Considine     F5054         3/10        9:03        3:08     1:03:06        0:53       28:57     1:45:05
508   Ann Jones              F3539        24/59        9:04        3:10     1:06:31        0:55       25:30     1:45:08
509   Joel Inman             M2529        59/67        8:43        2:42     1:06:51        1:19       25:36     1:45:08
510   Laura L. Ambrose       F4044        17/38        9:08        3:05     1:04:08        0:50       28:05     1:45:15
511   Steven Downs           M4549        32/38        8:23        3:58     1:04:30        1:34       26:53     1:45:16
512   Luis Reyes             M3034        50/66        8:05        3:34     1:07:53        1:15       24:37     1:45:23
513   Bridgett Finnegan      F3034        24/50        8:30        3:23     1:04:07        2:43       26:42     1:45:24
514   Abby Weinkauf          F2529        27/57        9:46        2:30     1:03:12        0:58       29:03     1:45:26
515   Lisa Jordan            F3539        25/59        8:52        3:47     1:05:50        1:05       26:14     1:45:46
516   Mark Forster           M3034        51/66        9:56        4:15     1:06:27        1:00       24:14     1:45:50
517   Shannon Statz          F2529        28/57        8:45        4:26     1:01:29        1:35       29:38     1:45:50
518   Benjamin Palmer        M2529        60/67        8:53        5:26     1:00:05        3:29       27:59     1:45:51
519   Larry Schultz          M5054        28/32        8:19        3:23     1:01:58        1:44       30:38     1:46:00
520   Brian Kelly            CLYDE        35/49        8:17        2:36     1:03:18        2:04       29:53     1:46:06
521   Dan Ida                M5054        29/32        9:12        3:35     1:04:22        2:03       27:05     1:46:16
522   Ruth Railey            F3034        25/50        9:51        2:49     1:07:54        1:17       24:29     1:46:17
523   Ashley Stoeckel        F0119          1/1        8:10        2:39     1:05:20        1:26       28:45     1:46:18
524   Kimberly Gruninger     F2024        19/34        8:31        3:17     1:07:38        1:18       25:38     1:46:20
525   Tamara Fennig          F4044        18/38        9:02        2:25     1:06:34        1:58       26:24     1:46:21
526   Peter Levonian         M4044        72/82        7:55        6:06     1:05:35        2:38       24:10     1:46:22
527   Melissa Martinez       F4044        19/38       11:01        3:28     1:05:22        1:51       24:48     1:46:27
528   Andrew Rose            M3034        52/66        8:01                                2:27       25:18     1:46:31
529   Nikki Holzbauer        F3034        26/50        9:49        2:51     1:03:13        1:53       28:51     1:46:35
530   Nicholas Swanson       M2529        61/67        7:49        2:46     1:05:01        1:44       29:21     1:46:40
531   Molly Kelley-Finemann  F3539        26/59        8:27        3:02     1:03:41        1:36       30:00     1:46:44
532   Holly Bauer            F3539        27/59        8:44        4:11     1:07:54        1:32       24:26     1:46:46
533   Steve Johnson          M3034        53/66       10:16        3:50     1:02:18        1:54       28:33     1:46:49
534   Doug Podzilni          M4044        73/82        7:11        3:48     1:06:29        2:04       27:24     1:46:53
535   Heather Casper         F3034        27/50       10:47        3:51     1:06:39        0:59       24:39     1:46:54
536   Amy Kuczkowski         F2024        20/34        8:42        3:29     1:07:54        1:14       25:43     1:47:00
537   Tina Prade             F3034        28/50        9:11        2:14     1:07:53        1:06       26:40     1:47:02
538   Brenda Blohm           F3539        28/59        9:46        3:22     1:05:39        1:04       27:19     1:47:08
539   Sheri Kling            F4044        20/38        9:57        2:58     1:03:28        1:16       29:47     1:47:24
540   Angela Goerke          F2529        29/57        9:48        3:19     1:07:30        1:48       25:02     1:47:25
541   Scott Pistono          M4044        74/82        7:45        3:50     1:06:16        1:17       28:19     1:47:25
542   Kristen Tiles          F2529        30/57        9:40        3:20     1:03:22        1:51       29:18     1:47:29
543   Daniel Lade            M4044        75/82        7:31        3:32     1:09:47        1:46       24:58     1:47:32
544   Tracie Happel          F3539        29/59        8:42        3:42     1:05:39        2:02       27:30     1:47:33
545   Mark Nyka              CLYDE        36/49        8:02        3:57     1:05:45        1:04       28:49     1:47:34
546   Cyril Sadowsky         M5559         7/10        9:27        4:30     1:04:43        2:06       26:51     1:47:36
547   Cindy Markley          F3034        29/50        8:39        2:59     1:09:38        1:10       25:12     1:47:36
548   Colleen Raemisch       F4044        21/38       10:55        5:37     1:03:10        1:13       26:55     1:47:47
549   Jim Atkinson           M4044        76/82        8:10        5:06     1:03:24        2:17       28:52     1:47:48
550   Elizabeth Long         F3034        30/50        9:17        2:38     1:07:41        1:17       27:01     1:47:51
551   Marcia Everts          F3034        31/50        9:09        4:07     1:07:32        0:58       26:08     1:47:51
552   Jennifer Egnoski       ATHEN         9/33        8:45        3:31     1:06:06        1:59       27:34     1:47:54
554   Janice Ferguson        F3539        30/59        8:29        3:08     1:06:28        2:04       27:48     1:47:56
555   Jori Patton            M0119          4/6        8:27        3:33     1:02:10        1:19       32:28     1:47:56
556   Susie Jankovich        F3539        31/59        8:37        3:41     1:08:57        1:50       24:53     1:47:56
557   Todd Meyer             M4044        77/82        8:12        3:55     1:08:34        1:14       26:05     1:47:57
558   Randy Tews             M3539        65/75        8:01        4:00     1:09:34        1:02       25:27     1:48:01
559   Ellen Dumbovic         F3539        32/59        8:34        3:51     1:06:57        2:13       26:30     1:48:04
560   Anita Bartol Meyer     F4044        22/38        9:31        2:51     1:03:07        2:20       30:17     1:48:04
561   Judy Klein             F4044        23/38        9:17        3:39     1:10:03        1:01       24:07     1:48:05
562   Marissa Ward           F2529        31/57        8:30        3:32     1:09:23        2:03       24:42     1:48:09
563   Bonnie Handmacher      F4044        24/38        8:37        3:18     1:07:03        1:54       27:22     1:48:12
564   Nick Ammann            M2529        62/67        8:20        3:33     1:08:09        1:02       27:13     1:48:15
565   Lindsay Rothering      F2529        32/57        9:43        4:30     1:06:19        1:17       26:33     1:48:20
566   Katie Smith            F2024        21/34        8:15        4:00     1:10:00        1:10       25:00     1:48:23
567   Greg Esser             M3034        54/66        9:19        3:22     1:09:29        1:06       25:20     1:48:33
568   Colin Benedict         M2529        63/67        9:43        3:12     1:08:09        1:17       26:32     1:48:52
569   Sheridan Griffin       F2529        33/57        9:19        3:05     1:01:51        1:42       32:59     1:48:54
570   Myra De La Paz         ATHEN        10/33        9:27        3:30     1:09:00        1:13       25:52     1:49:00
571   Thomas Arnebeck        M3539        66/75        9:57        3:39     1:07:03        1:16       27:12     1:49:05
572   Lisa Stanton           F4044        25/38        8:36        5:33     1:05:37        1:17       28:17     1:49:19
573   Andrea Schommer        F3539        33/59        9:24        4:23     1:06:50        1:24       27:28     1:49:26
574   Kurt Begalke           M4044        78/82        7:47        4:14     1:08:41        1:15       27:41     1:49:37
575   John Varner            M3539        67/75        8:03        3:45     1:12:34        1:15       24:06     1:49:42
576   Matthew Eaken          M4044        79/82        9:28        5:09     1:08:34        1:31       25:25     1:50:04
577   Drew Fitzanko          M2529        64/67        8:52        3:18     1:08:33        1:11       28:20     1:50:12
578   Jennifer Reddemann     F3034        32/50        8:09        3:29     1:08:48        0:58       28:53     1:50:15
579   Nick John              M2024        34/35        7:31        3:29     1:11:49        1:12       26:16     1:50:15
580   Judy Dahl              F4549        13/20       10:11        3:22     1:05:33        2:11       29:02     1:50:16
581   Patrick Miles          M4549        33/38        9:30        3:05     1:07:46        1:19       28:47     1:50:25
582   Alexa Butzbaugh        F3539        34/59        8:20        3:12     1:08:45        1:30       28:41     1:50:25
583   Allison Oberc          F2529        34/57        9:34        4:29     1:06:43        1:50       27:52     1:50:27
584   Andy Mulder            M4549        34/38        9:01        3:21     1:12:17        1:49       24:03     1:50:30
585   Michael Foley          M3539        68/75        9:07        3:18     1:04:37        1:41       32:00     1:50:41
586   Jolene Kussman         F3034        33/50        9:25        2:49     1:08:20        0:56       29:14     1:50:42
587   Gordon Neumann         M6599          1/4       11:02        3:55     1:02:49        2:14       30:47     1:50:46
588   Derek Qastin           M3539        69/75        9:52        3:13     1:08:56        1:02       27:54     1:50:54
589   Scott Gletty-Syoen     CLYDE        37/49        8:54        4:11     1:08:19        0:58       28:36     1:50:56
590   Kevin Greenley         CLYDE        38/49        8:39        4:19     1:06:49        2:36       28:37     1:50:59
591   Kathi Stanek           ATHEN        11/33        8:47        3:19     1:07:31        2:11       29:19     1:51:05
592   Patty Christensen      F4044        26/38        8:29        6:01       56:23        5:37       34:50     1:51:19
593   Kim Siebold            F3539        35/59        9:14        3:26     1:09:29        1:34       27:39     1:51:20
594   Mary Lou Bareither     F5054         4/10        9:22        3:00     1:08:09        1:23       29:32     1:51:24
595   Lauranne Bailey        F4044        27/38        9:15        3:58     1:04:49        1:42       31:45     1:51:26
596   Julie Nolan            F3034        34/50        9:22        4:00     1:07:24        4:28       26:14     1:51:27
597   Christi Balas          ATHEN        12/33        9:29        4:15     1:03:56        1:50       32:05     1:51:34
598   Duane Dupor            M6599          2/4        8:32        4:26     1:10:50        0:58       26:51     1:51:34
599   Linda Kosovac          ATHEN        13/33        9:11        3:27     1:03:50        1:09       33:59     1:51:34
600   Margaret Oteman        F3539        36/59        9:26        3:06     1:06:19        1:53       30:57     1:51:39
601   Brian Stoveken         M0119          5/6        8:57        5:30     1:04:11        2:41       30:24     1:51:43
602   Anne Shudy             F2529        35/57        9:14        3:12     1:07:41        1:39       30:02     1:51:46
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603   Amy Dubray             F3539        37/59        8:03        3:51     1:11:24        1:12       27:22     1:51:50
604   Beth Erickson          F3034        35/50        9:07        3:49     1:09:15        1:39       28:13     1:52:01
605   Lydia Sidrak           F2529        36/57        9:44        3:35     1:10:28        0:53       27:28     1:52:07
606   Mark Hostetler         M3034        55/66       11:09        2:52     1:05:41        1:29       31:06     1:52:17
607   Jen Pino-Gallagher     F3034        36/50       11:02        3:54     1:08:00        1:07       28:17     1:52:18
608   Kirk Riddle            M3539        70/75        8:40        2:41     1:12:41        1:51       26:30     1:52:21
609   Jennifer Kinsella      F2529        37/57        8:16        2:24     1:10:30        0:59       30:16     1:52:23
610   Janice Binter          F5054         5/10        9:49        3:09     1:06:35        1:50       31:05     1:52:27
611   William Dupor          M3539        71/75        9:00        2:56     1:11:07        1:29       28:08     1:52:38
612   Lenette Hoover         F5054         6/10        9:54        5:15     1:04:27        2:51       30:14     1:52:39
613   Deb Cobb               F5054         7/10       10:22        4:48     1:04:26        2:51       30:14     1:52:39
614   Rebeca Liebl           F2024        22/34        8:55        3:49     1:07:17        2:13       30:26     1:52:39
615   Norma Martinez-Gomez   F2529        38/57        9:05        3:10     1:12:49        1:31       26:14     1:52:47
616   Laura Plesha           F2024        23/34        7:58        2:49     1:11:32        1:13       29:17     1:52:48
617   Alan Wiltgen           M6064          2/2        8:12        3:12     1:10:01        1:26       30:04     1:52:52
618   Ryan Harrisberger      M2024        35/35        8:34        3:30     1:14:21        1:04       25:29     1:52:56
619   Anna Jahns             F2529        39/57        8:40        3:57     1:12:49        1:03       26:36     1:53:03
620   Grace Budzinski        F2529        40/57        8:56        3:44     1:11:58        1:25       27:04     1:53:04
621   Stephen Ganzkow-Wold   M5054        30/32       10:14        3:42     1:07:02        2:12       30:11     1:53:19
622   Luann Tribus           F3539        38/59        7:58        4:02     1:08:34        2:15       30:37     1:53:24
623   Danika Rzentkowski     F2529        41/57        8:51        4:12     1:08:11        2:31       29:43     1:53:26
624   Julie Wamugi           F2024        24/34        8:57        3:14     1:10:45        1:20       29:13     1:53:28
625   Terry Aittama          F4549        14/20        9:16        4:31     1:09:58        1:53       28:04     1:53:41
626   Ann Przybysz           F2529        42/57        9:42        3:09     1:09:11        1:33       30:22     1:53:56
627   Nancy Humphrey         F2529        43/57        8:18        3:14     1:11:18        1:18       29:54     1:53:59
628   Greg Tracy             M3034        56/66        7:51        3:40     1:13:27        1:31       28:05     1:54:32
629   Sally Erck             F4044        28/38        9:21        4:59     1:10:09        1:20       29:00     1:54:46
630   Shannon Fermanian      F2529        44/57        8:59        4:10     1:06:43        1:03       33:55     1:54:49
631   Caroline Pharr         ATHEN        14/33        8:52        2:57     1:13:38        0:56       28:29     1:54:51
632   Scott Breen            M3034        57/66        8:35        3:28     1:15:08        2:05       25:41     1:54:56
633   Nancy Gutknecht        F3539        39/59        8:38        3:15     1:12:02        1:26       29:55     1:55:14
634   Julie Gilbertson       F2529        45/57        9:20        3:28     1:10:00        1:57       30:37     1:55:21
635   Eric Pollex            CLYDE        39/49        7:10        2:42     1:17:25        2:21       25:45     1:55:21
636   Amy Lewis              ATHEN        15/33        7:36        4:12     1:09:51        1:29       32:21     1:55:27
637   Maggie Behrens         F5054         8/10       11:49        3:35     1:04:52        3:00       32:14     1:55:28
638   Sue Peterson           F4549        15/20        9:15        4:33     1:10:20        1:30       30:01     1:55:38
639   Kristen Andriacchi     F2024        25/34        8:57        4:47     1:11:11        1:20       29:31     1:55:45
640   Christine Wienen       ATHEN        16/33        9:32        5:07     1:10:37        2:03       28:28     1:55:46
641   Anna Uchytil           F3034        37/50        9:09        1:57     1:21:30        1:04       22:10     1:55:49
642   Carrie Begalke         F4044        29/38       10:20        2:56     1:12:08        1:47       28:59     1:56:07
643   Pam Bartee             F4549        16/20       11:37        4:00     1:10:31        1:56       28:06     1:56:08
644   Kate Wipperman         F2529        46/57        9:41        4:01     1:11:31        1:43       29:17     1:56:11
645   Deborah Kavalar        F2024        26/34        8:59        4:30     1:08:58        1:09       32:44     1:56:18
646   Amy Flink              F2024        27/34        9:04        3:48     1:07:07        1:47       34:42     1:56:27
647   Michael Dewhirst       CLYDE        40/49        7:26        4:25     1:07:20        1:49       35:38     1:56:36
648   Jeanne Bissell         F4549        17/20        8:56        3:18     1:10:04        1:53       32:34     1:56:43
649   Cristen Houlihan       F3034        38/50        9:08        3:11     1:11:37        1:13       31:40     1:56:47
650   Matthew Julian         CLYDE        41/49        7:16        3:18     1:19:12        0:42       26:21     1:56:47
651   Ronnie Middleton       ATHEN        17/33        9:51        3:34     1:10:54        1:57       30:34     1:56:48
652   Ben Jones              CLYDE        42/49        7:17        4:45     1:15:04        1:01       28:46     1:56:51
653   Genevieve Sekulovich   F3539        40/59       10:15        3:51     1:12:25        1:15       29:09     1:56:55
654   Lisa Jorgensen         F3539        41/59        9:31        4:48     1:12:10        2:43       27:48     1:56:58
655   Carol Drillsam         F3539        42/59       10:20        3:55     1:13:12        1:52       27:46     1:57:02
656   Beth Palmer            F2024        28/34        8:59        5:12     1:14:36        0:55       27:28     1:57:09
657   Douglas Hoelz          M5559         8/10       11:16        4:12     1:07:27        0:54       33:23     1:57:09
658   Henry Gillen           M3539        72/75        8:58        6:14     1:08:06        2:43       31:12     1:57:11
659   Lee Christensen        CLYDE        43/49        8:34        5:25     1:05:10        3:22       34:50     1:57:19
660   Pamela Terrill         F5054         9/10        9:23        4:22     1:01:28        2:34       39:51     1:57:37
661   Janeen Meyer           F4549        18/20        9:58        3:29     1:14:46        1:05       28:25     1:57:41
662   Kelly Dodson           F2529        47/57        9:37        3:15     1:14:51        1:37       28:26     1:57:43
663   Jamie Sawyer           F2024        29/34        9:05        4:25     1:14:54        1:36       27:59     1:57:57
664   Tim Shaffer            M2529        65/67        9:03        3:01     1:14:29        1:15       30:17     1:58:04
665   Alicia Christensen     F3539        43/59        9:23        4:39     1:11:48        2:57       29:23     1:58:08
666   Nancy Letcher          F4044        30/38        9:23        4:47     1:11:35        2:35       29:55     1:58:14
667   Chad Wilkinson         M3034        58/66        8:08        4:43     1:18:58        2:46       23:44     1:58:17
668   Kelly Brodsky          F3034        39/50        9:13        2:49     1:14:04        1:34       30:51     1:58:29
669   Lisa Romanelli         F3034        40/50       11:02        4:51     1:15:10        1:16       26:21     1:58:38
670   Alvin Kutil            M4549        35/38        9:37        8:06     1:09:23        1:45       29:54     1:58:43
671   Susan Dupor            F3539        44/59       10:09        4:26     1:13:59        1:10       29:05     1:58:47
672   Beth Moss              ATHEN        18/33        9:53        4:16     1:10:11        1:14       33:31     1:59:04
673   Sue Cosgrove           F3539        45/59       11:09        2:25     1:12:26        1:18       31:50     1:59:05
674   John Ekdale            M3034        59/66        9:35        4:19     1:12:34        1:52       31:39     1:59:56
675   Mary Nelson            ATHEN        19/33       11:28        4:03     1:13:50        1:07       29:51     2:00:16
676   George Goehring        CLYDE        44/49        8:14        5:05     1:08:59        3:18       34:48     2:00:21
677   Bridget Regan          F4044        31/38        9:07        6:22     1:12:44        1:50       30:24     2:00:25
678   Sara Taft              F2529        48/57       10:02        3:33                               31:43     2:00:28
679   Michelle Beal          F3539        46/59        8:57        3:40     1:16:59        1:08       29:45     2:00:28
680   David Kreis            M2529        66/67        7:54        3:53     1:14:18        2:03       32:54     2:01:01
681   Kristi Schneider       F3539        47/59        9:17        5:28     1:14:19        1:57       30:19     2:01:18
682   Amy Bruns              F3034        41/50       10:41        4:45     1:15:08        2:37       28:21     2:01:31
683   Chris Drea             ATHEN        20/33        9:20        4:02     1:11:27        2:04       34:40     2:01:32
684   Michael Stockbridge    M2529        67/67        9:05        3:49     1:15:46        1:31       31:26     2:01:35
685   Ernest Meyer           M6599          3/4        9:28        4:24     1:12:36        2:53       32:23     2:01:43
686   Erica Barrette         F2529        49/57        9:31        5:53     1:15:33        3:24       27:33     2:01:52
687   Tim Mathieu            M0119          6/6        6:50        4:51     1:24:41        1:30       24:06     2:01:56
688   Jill Bollig            F2529        50/57        9:00        4:08     1:23:41        1:29       23:42     2:01:58
689   Mike Garry             M4549        36/38        8:35        3:31     1:18:37        1:23       29:58     2:02:02
690   Michael Endrizzi       M4549        37/38       14:06        5:50     1:17:27        3:07       22:01     2:02:27
691   Denise Johnson         F2024        30/34        8:57        3:22     1:16:12        1:30       32:42     2:02:41
692   Roy Anderson           M4044        80/82        7:53        3:42     1:21:22        1:02       29:04     2:03:01
693   Sally Purcell          F3539        48/59       10:12        4:44     1:13:22        4:46       30:14     2:03:17
694   Sheryl Pham            F3539        49/59        8:42        5:09     1:16:47        1:31       31:13     2:03:20
695   Bridget Welch          F4044        32/38        8:58        4:55     1:11:52        3:09       34:32     2:03:25
696   Daniel Radtke          M3539        73/75        9:39        4:16     1:17:15        1:24       30:55     2:03:27
697   Danielle Kison         F2529        51/57        7:22        3:38     1:22:38        1:00       29:04     2:03:41
698   Peter Marik            M3034        60/66       11:04        3:38     1:16:35        1:37       30:59     2:03:52
699   Migdalia Ramos         ATHEN        21/33        9:26        3:34     1:17:11        0:53       33:09     2:04:11
700   Emily Askew            F4044        33/38        9:10        3:07     1:18:02        1:43       32:13     2:04:13
701   Rebecca Hartmann       F3034        42/50        9:53        5:11     1:16:05        2:08       31:00     2:04:15
702   Debra Fiebig           F4044        34/38        9:31        4:57     1:19:45        1:19       29:21     2:04:49
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703   Francis Mathieu        M4549        38/38        6:39        8:03     1:24:36        1:34       24:00     2:04:51
704   Linda Kuhaupt          F3539        50/59        9:49        5:53     1:15:14        1:43       32:28     2:05:04
705   Sarah Marnocha         F3539        51/59        9:19        6:22     1:15:16        1:42       32:28     2:05:04
706   Micah Swesey Caruth    F2024        31/34        7:42        4:44     1:18:11        2:30       32:03     2:05:08
707   Holly Bonavia          F3539        52/59        9:52        4:42     1:18:50        1:42       30:30     2:05:35
708   Margret Barrette       F2529        52/57        9:32        5:48     1:16:01        2:59       31:20     2:05:38
709   Jack Eisele            M5559         9/10       10:10        5:15     1:14:11        2:37       33:29     2:05:40
710   Deborah Plantz         F3539        53/59       10:03        3:54     1:16:32        2:28       32:50     2:05:45
711   Denis Carey            M6599          4/4       10:35        5:56     1:08:33        3:43       37:14     2:05:58
712   Stephen Inman          M5559        10/10       12:09        6:30     1:13:14        1:57       32:25     2:06:12
713   Daniel Pum             M3034        61/66        9:05        5:07     1:14:29        2:00       35:35     2:06:13
714   Mimi Slogar            ATHEN        22/33        9:34        4:20     1:19:27        2:22       30:33     2:06:13
715   Gary Halverson         M3034        62/66       11:39        3:46     1:18:41        2:11       30:10     2:06:25
716   Amanda Hoelz           F2024        32/34        9:04        4:17     1:19:19        2:02       31:59     2:06:40
717   Steven Ward            M5054        31/32        9:07        6:03     1:15:23        2:02       35:04     2:07:38
718   Patricia Siegler       ATHEN        23/33       10:15        3:28     1:18:57        1:19       33:51     2:07:48
719   Amanda Standarski      ATHEN        24/33        9:14        3:38     1:17:34        2:00       35:40     2:08:05
720   Mark Vila              CLYDE        45/49        8:59        5:03     1:20:08        2:49       31:14     2:08:11
721   Carissa Christner      F3034        43/50       12:51        3:39     1:15:58        2:12       33:44     2:08:21
722   Gail Riederer          F4549        19/20        9:21        3:34     1:26:42        2:10       26:39     2:08:24
723   Kathy Bailey           ATHEN        25/33        9:35        5:28     1:16:04        1:19       36:05     2:08:30
724   Dominique Santiago     F2529        53/57       10:23        5:49     1:24:13        1:30       27:43     2:09:35
725   Barb Varney            F2529        54/57        8:50        4:04     1:20:24        1:54       34:26     2:09:36
726   Mark Tammany           M3034        63/66        8:22        3:01     1:19:01        3:06       36:43     2:10:11
727   Danielle Herbrand      F2024        33/34        9:09        5:04     1:21:32        2:05       32:55     2:10:45
728   Samantha Forster       F3034        44/50        9:46        3:27     1:26:38        1:05       30:02     2:10:57
729   Darren Zetek           M4044        81/82        8:34        4:01     1:10:07        1:49       46:28     2:10:58
730   John German            M3539        74/75        8:07        5:31     1:27:05        1:13       29:28     2:11:22
731   Kim Nemacheck          F3034        45/50        9:34        4:05     1:21:25        1:42       35:33     2:12:17
732   Jean Stauffacher       F4044        35/38        9:48        4:17     1:22:21        2:06       33:52     2:12:22
733   Heather Stanton        F3034        46/50        9:16        4:44     1:11:57       10:14       36:14     2:12:23
734   Sue Weickardt          F3539        54/59        9:44        3:49     1:29:25        1:08       28:25     2:12:29
735   Sarah Gardner          F2024        34/34       10:08        3:43     1:24:53        1:19       32:57     2:12:57
736   Young Chang            F2529        55/57        9:38        3:59     1:21:48        1:25       37:14     2:14:02
737   Bill Laupan            CLYDE        46/49        7:47        4:57     1:14:00        1:32       46:14     2:14:27
738   Ann Hudak              ATHEN        26/33       10:32        6:01     1:22:24        2:32       33:45     2:15:11
739   Pam Marshall           ATHEN        27/33        9:26        3:37     1:20:13        2:08       39:54     2:15:17
740   Katy Osterberg         F3539        55/59        9:41        4:30     1:25:38        1:30       34:07     2:15:23
741   Shelli Mcintosh        ATHEN        28/33        9:17        4:16     1:21:33        2:14       38:48     2:16:06
742   Mary De Block          ATHEN        29/33        9:22        4:07     1:21:37        2:13       38:48     2:16:06
743   Phyllis Mahan          F3539        56/59       11:14        4:57     1:25:50        1:58       32:21     2:16:18
744   Christine Holcomb      F5054        10/10       10:30        4:15     1:24:37        2:30       34:38     2:16:28
745   Maira Marik            F3034        47/50        9:38        5:49     1:28:29        1:47       31:09     2:16:50
746   Robert Jakubek         M3539        75/75       10:36        7:25     1:29:15        1:50       27:53     2:16:57
747   Catherine Watkins      ATHEN        30/33        9:37        4:41     1:20:11        6:54       35:37     2:16:58
748   Kathleen Knorr         F3539        57/59       10:07        4:02     1:29:32        1:57       32:21     2:17:57
749   Andrew Dejohn          CLYDE        47/49        9:25        5:32     1:28:18        2:37       32:17     2:18:06
750   Jane Friesch           F4044        36/38        8:24        3:02     1:28:41        1:07       37:06     2:18:19
751   Roy Mjelde             M5054        32/32        9:26        4:40     1:21:15        3:20       40:49     2:19:27
752   Sarah Stone            F3539        58/59        8:54        9:58     1:12:10        3:00       47:00     2:21:01
753   Valerie Francis        F5559          1/1       10:53        4:40     1:13:42        5:40       47:24     2:22:17
754   Barbara Baumgartner    F3034        48/50       11:27        5:29     1:26:53        1:54       37:10     2:22:52
755   Christina Wiles        F2529        56/57       10:24        5:30     1:34:31        1:12       32:11     2:23:47
756   Andrew Ketchum         M4044        82/82       10:07        6:18     1:37:23        2:50       27:45     2:24:21
757   Debbie Polster         ATHEN        31/33        9:02        5:28     1:31:46        1:29       37:06     2:24:50
758   Barbara Meeks          F3034        49/50       13:24        4:28     1:34:40        2:13       31:34     2:26:16
759   Laura Slein            F4549        20/20       10:27        3:52     1:31:48        1:07       40:55     2:28:08
760   Kim Dauer              F4044        37/38        9:54        5:58     1:38:27        1:47       32:23     2:28:27
761   Jill Siegel            F2529        57/57        9:24        3:22     1:38:23        2:12       35:55     2:29:15
762   Chad Koplien           CLYDE        48/49        8:04        4:51     1:40:42        1:29       34:52     2:29:56
763   Kristin Statz          F3034        50/50       12:47        3:25     1:38:38        2:06       34:22     2:31:16
764   Brendan Vierk          M3034        64/66       10:51        8:06     1:27:56        1:13       43:15     2:31:20
765   R. Colvin              M3034        65/66        8:09        2:58     1:51:39        1:54       26:49     2:31:26
766   Rebecca Stigler        F3539        59/59       10:10        5:23     1:44:04        2:37       39:43     2:41:55
767   Kim Haglund            F4044        38/38        9:55        5:56     1:37:35        2:39       46:38     2:42:42
768   Patrick Blessing       M3034        66/66        9:51        5:15     1:42:46        5:19       41:54     2:45:04
769   Venessa Farn           ATHEN        32/33       11:28        4:04     1:41:15        1:49       47:45     2:46:19
770   John Heil              CLYDE        49/49        8:58        4:41     1:59:54        2:04       50:48     3:06:23
771   Elizabeth Heil         ATHEN        33/33       11:40       13:31     1:56:30        2:34       49:43     3:13:55
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